
 
41

6
16

.3
8 

 
257

10.10 

 
1016
40.00  

Wiring Access
User Interface

Power & Signal 
Conduit Entries

Exhaust Cowl

 
45

7
18

.0
0 

 
965

38.00 

Rigging Points
M12-1.75,
4 places top 
and bottom

29
1.1

4

Inlet Filter,
Do not obstruct

Alternate 
Conduit 
Entries

Left Slide shown here - specify left or 
right projector slide when ordering.
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degree tilt adjustment

 
508

20.00 

 
317

12.47 

 
91

4
36

.0
0 

79
4

R3
1.

28

Note: This model is specific to Epson 
EB-PU21xx and 22xx projectors.
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